Click here
to view our
Product
Catalogue
online
© The Energy Network 2017
QLD/NT VIC/TAS/SA WA NSW/ACT
65 Wentworth Place
BANYO 4014
Unit 16, 191-195 Greens Rd
DANDENONG STH  3175
4/15 Baile Rd
CANNING VALE  6155
M 0400 968 238
P|F +61 7 3212 8999 | 8998 P|F +61 3 9793 1622 | 1644 P +61 8 9455 5574
M  0499 996 441 M 0408 228 473 M  0435 359 593
workshop workshop workshop
The Energy Network (Australia) Pty Ltd
ABN 72 093 052 441
Impact Augers
Impact Augers
Designed to drill the
toughest Australian
hardwoods
The Impact Augers are suitable for use impact wrenches and electric drills with
keyed and quick change chucks.
The augers are supplied in their own protective plastic casing offering a
protective storage solution and added longevity to the life of your auger bits.
Excellent Chip
Clearance
• Manufactured from carbon steel
• Heat treated and tempered for long life
• Aggressive lead screw
• One cutting edge and side lip for fast, effortless boring in hardwood
• Flared tip provides smooth and easy retraction
• Hardened cutting edges require less sharpening
•  Large, wide throat design gives excellent chip clearance from deep holes
• 7/16” Quick change hex shank with lock groove for use with impact drill
• Large range of sizes available
• Lengths of 200/305/455/610mm
• Drill Ø (mm) range: 8 - 40mm
• Part number engraved on auger shaft
Part No Size Length
AITEN-200-08 8mm
200mm
AITEN-200-10 10mm
AITEN-200-11 11mm
AITEN-200-12 12mm
AITEN-200-14 14mm
AITEN-200-16-B 16mm
AITEN-200-18 18mm
AITEN-305-22 22mm
305mm
AITEN-305-26 26mm
AITEN-455-14-B 14mm
455mm
AITEN-455-16-B 16mm
AITEN-455-18 18mm
AITEN-455-20-B 20mm
AITEN-455-22 22mm
AITEN-455-24 24mm
AITEN-455-25-B 25mm
AITEN-455-28 28mm
AITEN-455-38-B 38mm
AITEN-455-40 40mm
AITEN-610-16 16mm
610mm
AITEN-610-18 18mm
AITEN-610-22 22mm
AITEN-610-24 24mm
AITEN-610-26 26mm
AITEN-610-28-B 28mm